
English 10:  Calendar for A Separate Peace 

Do not fall behind in the reading – it is very hard to catch up! 

 

 

Wednesday October 12  Introduce A Separate Peace 

Begin reading aloud in class 

     Homework:  Chapters 1-2 by Thursday 

 

Thursday Oct 13   Discuss chapters 1 and 2 

     Archetype of Jealousy 

     Homework:  Chapters 3 and 4 by Monday 

 

Friday  Oct 14   NO SCHOOL 

 

 

 

Monday  Oct 17   Discussion of Chaps 1-4 

      

Wednesday Oct 19   PSAT DAY  (GOOD LUCK!!!)    

 

Thursday  Oct 20 (B Day)  More discussion of 1-4 

     Quiz 1-4 

     Read Chapter 5 aloud in class 

     Homework: Finish 5 if necessary; Read Chapter 6 for Friday 

 

Friday  Oct 21 (C Day)  Discuss Chapters 5 and 6 

     Homework: Chapters 7 and 8 for Monday 

 

 

 

 

Monday  October 24  Discuss Chapter 7 and 8 

     Homework:  Chapter 9 by Wednesday 

 

Wednesday October 25 (ER)  Quiz chapters 5-8; Discuss Chapter 9   

 

Thursday October 26 (1-6 day) Read Chapter 10 aloud in class 

      

Friday  October 27 (1-6 day) Finish/Discuss Chapter 10; Review/Discuss novel so far 

     Homework:  Read Chapter 11 for Tuesday (1-6 day) 

      

 

Monday  October 31  NO SCHOOL – Quarter Grading Day 

 

Tuesday  Nov 1 (1-6 day)  Discuss Chapter 11 

     Homework:  Read Chapter 12 for Thursday  
 

Thursday Nov 3 (B Day)  Quiz Chapters 9-12 (yes, before talking about Chapter 12!) 

     Discuss Chapter 12 

     Read Chapter 13 for Friday 

 

Friday  Nov 4  (C Day)  Discuss Chapter 13; Review end of novel and novel overall 

 

 

Monday  Nov 7   Review  

 

Wednesday Nov 9   Review  

 

Thursday Nov 10   EXAM on whole novel 

 

Friday  Nov 11   NO SCHOOL  


